Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
SleekVision

wattage
(W)2
Typical System
Current (A) @
LED
current
(mA)
HID 3
equivalent
Luminaire
Efficacy
Rating
(Lm/W)
BUG rating
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
VLC-29L350NW-G1-3 3460 33 0.28 0.17 0.16 0.15 0.11 0.09 350 70W 105 B1-U3-G2
VLC-30L350NW-G1-5 3986 35 0.30 0.18 0.17 0.16 0.11 0.09 350 70W 114 B2-U3-G2
VLC-29L530NW-G1-3 4928 49 0.42 0.25 0.22 0.20 0.15 0.13 530 100W 101 B1-U3-G3
VLC-30L530NW-G1-5 5740 51 0.43 0.26 0.23 0.21 0.16 0.13 530 100W 113 B3-U3-G2
VLC-29L700NW-G1-3 6202 65 0.55 0.32 0.28 0.25 0.20 0.15 700 100-150W 96 B2-U3-G3
VLC-30L700NW-G1-5 7187 67 0.57 0.33 0.29 0.26 0.20 0.16 700 100-150W 107 B3-U3-G3
VLC-29L820NW-G1-3 7086 76 0.65 0.39 0.35 0.31 0.23 0.17 820 150W 93 B2-U3-G3
VLC-30L820NW-G1-5 8152 80 0.68 0.40 0.36 0.32 0.23 0.18 820 150W 102 B3-U3-G3
CCT = 3000K nominal (3045K +/- 175K), CRI = 70, System (LED + driver) rated life = 100,000 hrs 1
LED
Module
Typical
delivered
lumens
Typical
system
wattage
(W)2
Typical System
Current (A) @
LED
current
(mA)
HID 3
equivalent
Luminaire
Efficacy
Rating
(Lm/W)
BUG rating
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
VLC-29L350WW-G1-3 3060 33 0.28 0.17 0.16 0.15 0.11 0.09 350 50-70W 93 B1-U3-G2
VLC-30L350WW-G1-5 3391 35 0.30 0.18 0.17 0.16 0.11 0.09 350 50-70W 97 B2-U3-G2
VLC-29L530WW-G1-3 4359 50 0.42 0.25 0.22 0.20 0.15 0.13 530 70W 87 B1-U3-G2
VLC-30L530WW-G1-5 4883 52 0.43 0.26 0.23 0.21 0.16 0.13 530 70W 94 B3-U3-G2
VLC-29L700WW-G1-3 5488 65 0.55 0.32 0.28 0.25 0.20 0.15 700 100W 84 B1-U3-G3
VLC-30L700WW-G1-5 6114 68 0.57 0.33 0.29 0.26 0.20 0.16 700 100W 90 B3-U3-G3
VLC-29L820WW-G1-3 6272 75 0.65 0.39 0.35 0.31 0.23 0.17 820 100-150W 84 B2-U3-G3
VLC-30L820WW-G1-5 6935 80 0.68 0.40 0.36 0.32 0.23 0.18 820 100-150W 87 B3-U3-G3
1.  L70 = 70,000 hrs (at ambient temperature = 25°C)
2.  System wattage includes the lamp and the LED driver
3.  Equivalence should always be confirmed by a photometric layout
Note : Due to rapid and continuous advances in LED technology, LED luminaire